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 22 22GRAND RIVER  49 SW004197  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  9

 68 70INDIANOLA  49 SW004199 -2-4 0 0 20703 UNITED STATES  1

 29 27LAMONI  49 SW004203  2-1 0 2 10703 UNITED STATES  3

 14 14LEON  49 SW004204  0-2 0 0 20703 UNITED STATES  4

 8 8MARTENSDALE  49 SW004206  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  19

 21 21MILO  49 SW004207  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  12

 10 10MURRAY  49 SW004210  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  3

 13 13NEW VIRGINIA  49 SW004211  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  17

 21 21ST CHARLES  49 SW004216  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  3

 32 31WINTERSET  49 SW004222  1-4 0 0 50703 UNITED STATES  0

 16 17ADAIR  49 SW004223 -1-1 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  1

 26 25ATLANTIC  49 SW004225  1-1 0 0 20703 UNITED STATES  1

 43 39AUDUBON  49 SW004226  4 0 0 0 40703 UNITED STATES  2

 17 17BEDFORD  49 SW004229  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  27

 175 167CLEARFIELD  49 SW004234  8-2 0 0 100703 UNITED STATES  1

 23 24COUNCIL BLUFFS  49 SW004236 -1-1 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  4

 23 23CRESTON  49 SW004237  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  3

 65 64DIAGONAL  49 SW004240  1-1 0 0 20703 UNITED STATES  0

 21 21GLENWOOD  49 SW004241  0-2 0 1 10703 UNITED STATES  0

 31 31GREENFIELD  49 SW004243  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  0

 34 36GUTHRIE CENTER  49 SW004245 -2-2 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  3

 35 34HARLAN  49 SW004246  1-1 0 0 20703 UNITED STATES  0

 13 14JAMAICA  49 SW004247 -1-1 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  0

 5 5LINDEN  49 SW004250  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  8

 14 14LORIMOR  49 SW004251  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  14

 14 14MISSOURI VALLEY  49 SW004253  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  3

 22 22MOUNT AYR  49 SW004254  0-1 0 0 10703 UNITED STATES  2

 15 15PANORA  49 SW004256  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  1

 36 37TINGLEY  49 SW004263 -1-1 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  0

 49 48ADEL  49 SW004264  1-2 0 0 30703 UNITED STATES  0

 19 20PERRY  49 SW004294 -1-2 0 0 10703 UNITED STATES  0

 7 7REDFIELD  49 SW004296  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  9

 24 24NORWALK  49 SW031006  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  7

 7 9FONTANELLE  49 SW031736 -2-2 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  2

 19 21AFTON  49 SW033408 -2-2 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  1

 32 32NEOLA  49 SW033514  0-1 0 0 10703 UNITED STATES  1

 34 32EXIRA  49 SW036044  2 0 0 2 00703 UNITED STATES  1

 18 16VILLISCA  49 SW046816  2-1 0 0 30703 UNITED STATES  2

 9 9DEXTER  49 SW051365  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  10
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 8 8INDIANOLA BREAKFAST  49 SW056972  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  18

 8 9STUART  49 SW100971 -1-1 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  6

 14 13Waukee  49 SW138479  1-1 0 0 20703 UNITED STATES  2

 10 10Hamburg  49 SW147565  0 0 0 0 00703 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  5  0  37  1,124 1,114  42  10 43
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Club Status Changes for: District 9 SW

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoBEDFORD 11-2025004229

Good StandingBEDFORD 12-2025004229
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